
TopArcher 2024 Parcours 3D
Arc Club Jussy (131CHe78)
Château du Crest, 22-09-2024
Judges: PAROZ Raymond, SCHMID Alexandara (AJ)
Director of Shooting: DE GIULIi Jean-Noël, PENDVILLE David
Jury of Appeal: PAROZ Raymond, DE GIULI  Jean-Noël, Schwager Françoise
Organizing Committee: DE GIULI  Jean-Noël, MAGNIN Jonathan, PENDVILLE David

Statistics (Club)

BB BH LB GI DB Tot.
VH VD CH MI H D Tot. JH JD VH VD CH JE MI H D Tot. VH VD JE H Tot. VH H Tot. VD Tot.

102 - Les Robins (GE) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 4

109 - BSC Forst (BE) 0 0 0 0 0 0

111 - BV Biel (BE) 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

117 - A.C. Collombey (VS) 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2

118 - Les Ours Blancs (VD) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

119 - Archers du Bisse (VS) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

124 - CdAG Genève (GE) 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 4

126 - C.A. Gland (VD) 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 1 1 0 8

131 - A.C. Jussy (GE) 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 1 1 6

133 - Compagnons Sherwood (NE) 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

134 - Archers des Montagnes (NE) 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2

138 - C.A. Lausanne (VD) 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2

158 - C.A. de la Tour Sion (VS) 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes (BE) 0 0 0 0 0 0

171 - BS Winterthur (ZH) 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

172 - A.C. Yverdon (VD) 1 1 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 4

183 - BS Seeland (BE) 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 2

191 - T.A. Geneveys s/Coffrane (NE) 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2

219 - Club Fun Archerie (GE) 0 1 1 1 3 6 1 1 1 1 0 8

220 - BS Triple X (SO) 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

Total: 20 5 2 1 1 2 3 14 1 1 5 5 1 1 1 6 4 25 3 1 1 3 8 2 1 3 1 1 51
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TopArcher 2024 Parcours 3D
Arc Club Jussy (131CHe78)
Château du Crest, 22-09-2024
Judges: PAROZ Raymond, SCHMID Alexandara (AJ)
Director of Shooting: DE GIULIi Jean-Noël, PENDVILLE David
Jury of Appeal: PAROZ Raymond, DE GIULI  Jean-Noël, Schwager Françoise
Organizing Committee: DE GIULI  Jean-Noël, MAGNIN Jonathan, PENDVILLE David

Statistics (Club) Continue

R C H Tot.
JH JD CH CD JE MI PI H D Tot. VH H D Tot. H Tot.

102 - Les Robins (GE) 0 0 0 4

109 - BSC Forst (BE) 0 0 1 1 1

111 - BV Biel (BE) 0 0 0 1

117 - A.C. Collombey (VS) 1 1 1 1 2 0 5

118 - Les Ours Blancs (VD) 0 1 1 0 2

119 - Archers du Bisse (VS) 0 0 0 1

124 - CdAG Genève (GE) 0 0 0 4

126 - C.A. Gland (VD) 2 2 1 1 0 11

131 - A.C. Jussy (GE) 2 2 3 1 3 2 2 1 2 18 2 1 1 4 0 28

133 - Compagnons Sherwood (NE) 0 1 1 0 2

134 - Archers des Montagnes (NE) 0 0 0 2

138 - C.A. Lausanne (VD) 1 1 2 0 0 4

158 - C.A. de la Tour Sion (VS) 0 1 1 0 2

163 - Arc & Forêt Tavannes (BE) 0 1 1 0 1

171 - BS Winterthur (ZH) 0 0 0 1

172 - A.C. Yverdon (VD) 0 0 0 4

183 - BS Seeland (BE) 0 0 0 2

191 - T.A. Geneveys s/Coffrane (NE) 0 0 0 2

219 - Club Fun Archerie (GE) 0 0 0 8

220 - BS Triple X (SO) 0 0 0 1

Total: 20 4 3 4 1 3 2 2 2 2 23 6 4 1 11 1 1 35
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